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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

17. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
20.6.2021 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. PODOBNIK Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.77 463
2. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 32.11 333
3. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.47 322
4. VUŠNIK Žan Luka 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.88 310
5. ZUPANIČ Tian 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.60 291
6. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.62 290
7. RUPREHT Matija 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.69 242
8. PANIČ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.08 235
9. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.93 202

10. PATERNOSTER Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 38.16 198
11. KOBOVC Nal 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 45.48 117

M3  moški / M3 men

1. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.12 496
2. KOSEC Tian 05 PD Maribor SLO 28.28 488
3. ŠIBANC Dane 06 PK Velenje SLO 28.30 487
4. KOS LIPUŠČEK David 05 PD Maribor SLO 28.65 469
5. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 29.31 438
6. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.34 395
7. PODRŽAVNIK Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.51 388
8. PAVEŠIČ Svit 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.84 376
9. MUSTAR Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.16 365

10. ZMAGAJ Nace 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.45 355
11. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.77 344
12. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 32.86 311

DNS AĆIMOVIĆ Luka 05 PK Velenje SLO

M2  moški / M2 men

1. GLADEK Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.13 553
2. MAGER Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.32 541
3. DOVČ Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.57 527
4. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.86 510
5. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.20 492
6. UDUČ Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.41 481
7. ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.77 463
8. RIJAVEC Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.11 447
9. VRTARIČ Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 29.79 417

10. KOKOT Jan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.89 413
11. ROTER Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 30.64 383
12. KLEPEC VABIČ Rok 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 33.48 294
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

17. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

M1

1. QALI Abbas 92 Azura Florida Aquatics KUW 24.57 744
2. STEVENS Peter John 95 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.08 556
3. GLADEK Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.13 553
4. MAGER Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.32 541
5. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 27.53 529
6. DOVČ Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 27.57 527
7. JANHUBA Jure 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 27.86 510
8. ROTOVNIK Tine 05 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.12 496
9. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 28.20 492

10. KUKEC Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 28.27 488
11. KOSEC Tian 05 PD Maribor SLO 28.28 488
12. ŠIBANC Dane 06 PK Velenje SLO 28.30 487
13. UDUČ Miha 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 28.41 481
14. KOS LIPUŠČEK David 05 PD Maribor SLO 28.65 469
15. PODOBNIK Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.77 463

ULAGA STERLE Cene 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 28.77 463
17. RIJAVEC Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 29.11 447
18. GUŠTIN Anže 06 PK Velenje SLO 29.31 438
19. VRTARIČ Nik 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 29.79 417
20. KOKOT Jan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.89 413
21. ŠTRUKELJ Luka 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 30.34 395
22. PODRŽAVNIK Žan 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.51 388
23. ROTER Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 30.64 383
24. PAVEŠIČ Svit 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 30.84 376
25. MUSTAR Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.16 365
26. ZMAGAJ Nace 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 31.45 355
27. VIHERNIK Domen 06 PK Neptun Celje SLO 31.77 344
28. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 32.11 333
29. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.47 322
30. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 32.86 311
31. VUŠNIK Žan Luka 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 32.88 310
32. KLEPEC VABIČ Rok 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 33.48 294
33. ZUPANIČ Tian 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.60 291
34. BRODEJ Jakob 07 PK Neptun Celje SLO 33.62 290
35. RUPREHT Matija 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 35.69 242
36. PANIČ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.08 235
37. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.93 202
38. PATERNOSTER Alexander 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 38.16 198
39. KOBOVC Nal 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 45.48 117

DNS AĆIMOVIĆ Luka 05 PK Velenje SLO
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